COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRUNDIDGE, ALABAMA February 2nd, 2021 6:00 p.m.

Agenda

Roll Call Opening Prayer Pledge of Allegiance Approve Minutes of January 19th, 2021 Mayor's Report City Manager's Report

Current Business

- 1. Mrs. Jane Ward Executive Director of Save-A-Life.
- 2. Review and Consider Selling Surplus Property.
- 3. Consider Resolution No. 2021-13 FY2021 Annual Budget.
- 4. Consider Councilmember Appointment to Planning Commission.
- 5. Review FY2021 December 2020 Financials.
- 6. Adjourn.

COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRUNDIDGE, ALABAMA February 16th, 2021 6:00 p.m.

Agenda

Roll Call Opening Prayer Pledge of Allegiance Approve Minutes of February 2nd, 2021 Mayor's Report City Manager's Report

Public Hearing - Assessment of Property Per the City Weed Control Ordinance:

Henrietta Jones Phyllis White	371 East End Circle	55-16-07-35-1-002-013.000
Thomas Cook, Sr. Mavis Cook Thomas Cook, Jr.	Hwy 93	55-16-06-23-0-000-009.001

Current Business

- 7. Consider Resolution No. 2021-14 AT&T Modification of Equipment.
- 8. Consider Resolution No. 2021-15 371 East End Circle.
- 9. Consider Resolution No. 2021-16 Hwy 93.
- 10. Review FY2020 Audited Financials.

11. Adjourn.